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Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Dec. 02 Mountain Home High
School

KHS Gym  6:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 03 @ American Falls High
School

American Falls High
School

 6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 07 Sugar Salem High School KHS Gym  2:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 10 @ Wendell High School Wendell High School  6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 17 Jerome High School KHS Gym  6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 19 @ Snake River High School Snake River High School  6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 21 American Falls High School KHS Gym  2:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 07 @ Jerome High School Jerome High School  6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 09 @ Sugar Salem High School Sugar Salem High School  6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 15 @ Buhl High School Buhl High School  6:00PM
Friday Jan. 17 Snake River High School KHS Gym  6:00PM
Monday Jan. 20 Wendell High School Kimberly High School  6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 22 @ Gooding High School Gooding High School  6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 28 @ Filer High School Filer High School  6:00PM
Friday Jan. 31 Buhl High School KHS Gym  6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 11 Filer High School KHS Gym  6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 13 Gooding High School KHS Gym  6:00PM
Monday Feb. 17 @ OPEN (District

Tournament (Highest
Seed))

OPEN  5:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 19 @ OPEN (District
Tournament @ CSI
Championship)

OPEN  4:30PM
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